DS01-41104-1EFUJITSU MEDIA DEVICES
DATA SHEET
TANTALUM CAPACITORS
TANTALUM CAPACITORS
TCMS Series
■■■■ DESCRIPTION
Miniaturization of electronic devices (communication devices, audio devices, and AV devices, etc.) has more and
more accelerated in recent years.  The models downsized into one half to one fifth of conventional TCM series

10
6
6.3
V
TCMS Series
2
■■■■ PRODUCT LINEUP
(Continued)
Model name Rated voltage
(V)
Rated
capacitance
(µµµµF)
tan δδδδ (%) Leakage
current ( µµµµA) Case size
TA-4R0TCMS6R8M-AR 4 6.8 8 0.50 A
TA-4R0TCMS100M-AR 4 10 8 0.50 A
TA-4R0TCMS150M-AR 4 15 8 0.60 A
TA-4R0TCMS150M-B2R 4 15 8 0.60 B2
TA-4R0TCMS220M-AR 4 22 8 0.88 A
TA-4R0TCMS220M-B2R 4 22 8 0.88 B2
TA-4R0TCMS330M-AR 4 33 8 1.32 A
TA-4R0TCMS330M-B2R 4 33 8 1.32 B2
TA-4R0TCMS470M-B2R 4 47 8 1.88 B2
TA-4R0TCMS470M-C1R 4 47 8 1.88 C1
TA-4R0TCMS680M-B2R 4 68 8 2.72 B2
TA-4R0TCMS680M-C1R 4 68 8 2.72 C1
TA-4R0TCMS101M-C1R 4 100 10 4.00 C1
TA-4R0TCMS101M-ER 4 100 10 4.00 E
TA-4R0TCMS151M-C1R 4 150 10 6.00 C1
TA-4R0TCMS151M-ER 4 150 10 6.00 E
TA-4R0TCMS221M-ER 4 220 10 8.80 E
TA-4R0TCMS331M-ER 4 330 10 13.20 E
TA-6R3TCMS4R7M-AR 6.3 4.7 6 0.50 A
TA-6R3TCMS6R8M-AR 6.3 6.8 8 0.50 A
TA-6R3TCMS100M-AR 6.3 10 8 0.63 A
TA-6R3TCMS100M-B2R 6.3 10 8 0.63 B2
TA-6R3TCMS150M-AR 6.3 15 8 0.95 A
TA-6R3TCMS150M-B2R 6.3 15 8 0.95 B2
TA-6R3TCMS220M-AR 6.3 22 8 1.39 A
TA-6R3TCMS220M-B2R 6.3 22 8 1.39 B2
TA-6R3TCMS330M-B2R 6.3 33 8 2.08 B2
TA-6R3TCMS330M-C1R 6.3 33 8 2.08 C1
TA-6R3TCMS470M-B2R 6.3 47 8 2.96 B2
TA-6R3TCMS470M-C1R 6.3 47 8 2.96 C1
TA-6R3TCMS680M-C1R 6.3 68 8 4.28 C1
TA-6R3TCMS680M-ER 6.3 68 8 4.28 E
TA-6R3TCMS101M-C1R 6.3 100 10 6.30 C1
TCMS Series
(Continued)
Model name Rated voltage
(V)
Rated
capacitance
(µµµµF)
tan δδδδ (%) Leakage
current ( µµµµA) Case size
TA-6R3TCMS101M-ER 6.3 100 10 6.30 E
TA-6R3TCMS151M-ER 6.3 150 10 9.45 E
TA-6R3TCMS221M-ER 6.3 220 10 13.86 E
TA-010TCMS3R3M-AR 10 3.3 6 0.50 A
TA-010TCMS4R7M-AR 10 4.7 6 0.50 A
TA-010TCMS6R8M-AR 10 6.8 8 0.68 A
TA-010TCMS6R8M-B2R 10 6.8 8 0.68 B2
TA-010TCMS100M-AR 10 10 8 1.00 A
TA-010TCMS100M-B2R 10 10 8 1.00 B2
TA-010TCMS150M-B2R 10 15 8 1.50 B2
TA-010TCMS220M-B2R 10 22 8 2.20 B2
TA-010TCMS220M-C1R 10 22 8 2.20 C1
TA-010TCMS330M-B2R 10 33 8 3.30 B2
TA-010TCMS330M-C1R 10 33 8 3.30 C1
TA-010TCMS470M-C1R 10 47 8 4.70 C1
TA-010TCMS470M-ER 10 47 8 4.70 E
TA-010TCMS680M-C1R 10 68 8 6.80 C1
TA-010TCMS680M-ER 10 68 8 6.80 E
TA-010TCMS101M-ER 10 100 10 10.00 E
TA-010TCMS151M-ER 10 150 10 15.00 E
TA-016TCMS2R2M-AR 16 2.2 6 0.50 A
TA-016TCMS3R3M-AR 16 3.3 6 0.53 A
TA-016TCMS4R7M-AR 16 4.7 6 0.75 A
TA-016TCMS4R7M-B2R 16 4.7 6 0.75 B2
TA-016TCMS6R8M-B2R 16 6.8 8 1.09 B2
TA-016TCMS100M-B2R 16 10 8 1.60 B2
TA-016TCMS150M-B2R 16 15 8 2.40 B2
TA-016TCMS150M-C1R 16 15 8 2.40 C1
TA-016TCMS220M-C1R 16 22 8 3.52 C1
TA-016TCMS330M-C1R 16 33 8 5.28 C1
TA-016TCMS330M-ER 16 33 8 5.28 E
TA-016TCMS470M-C1R 16 47 8 7.52 C1
3
TCMS Series
4
(Continued)
Model name Rated voltage
(V)
Rated
capacitance
(µµµµF)
tan δδδδ (%) Leakage
current ( µµµµA) Case size
TA-016TCMS470M-ER 16 47 8 7.52 E
TA-016TCMS680M-ER 16 68 8 10.88 E
TA-016TCMS101M-ER 16 100 10 16.00 E
TA-020TCMS1R5M-AR 20 1.5 6 0.50 A
TA-020TCMS2R2M-AR 20 2.2 6 0.50 A
TA-020TCMS3R3M-AR 20 3.3 6 0.66 A
TA-020TCMS3R3M-B2R 20 3.3 6 0.66 B2
TA-020TCMS4R7M-B2R 20 4.7 6 0.94 B2
TA-020TCMS6R8M-B2R 20 6.8 8 1.36 B2
TA-020TCMS100M-B2R 20 10 8 2.00 B2
TA-020TCMS100M-C1R 20 10 8 2.00 C1
TA-020TCMS150M-C1R 20 15 8 3.00 C1
TA-020TCMS220M-C1R 20 22 8 4.40 C1
TA-025TCMS1R0M-AR 25 1 6 0.50 A
TA-025TCMS1R5M-AR 25 1.5 6 0.50 A
TA-025TCMS2R2M-AR 25 2.2 6 0.55 A
TA-025TCMS2R2M-B2R 25 2.2 6 0.55 B2
TA-025TCMS3R3M-B2R 25 3.3 6 0.83 B2
TA-025TCMS4R7M-B2R 25 4.7 6 1.18 B2
TA-025TCMS6R8M-C1R 25 6.8 8 1.70 C1
TA-025TCMS100M-C1R 25 10 8 2.50 C1
TA-035TCMSR47M-AR 35 0.47 6 0.50 A
TA-035TCMSR68M-AR 35 0.68 6 0.50 A
TA-035TCMS1R0M-AR 35 1 6 0.50 A
TA-035TCMS1R5M-B2R 35 1.5 6 0.53 B2
TA-035TCMS2R2M-B2R 35 2.2 6 0.77 B2
TA-035TCMS3R3M-B2R 35 3.3 6 1.16 B2
TA-035TCMS4R7M-C1R 35 4.7 6 1.65 C1
TA-035TCMS6R8M-C1R 35 6.8 8 2.38 C1
TCMS Series
■■■■ PRINCIPAL CHARACTERISTICS
(Continued)
Parameter Test method

TCMS Series
8
■■■■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Indication example) B2 case, 35 V/1.5 µF
TA 035 TCMS 1R5 M B2 R
Product
type
Rated
voltage
 (Example)
6.3 V → 6R3
35 V → 035
Series
name
Capaci-
tance
 (Example)
1.5 µF → 1R5
10 µF → 100
 (Last digit indicates 10th power)
Allowable
error
M →±20%
Size
A
B2
C1
E
Taping
specifications
R : Taping
 −  −
+
−
Drawing direction
Specify “R” if a positive pole is on the right side against drawing direction. (A positive pole is on
the other side of sending holes.)
TCMS Series
■■■■ MARKING AND POLARITY INDICATION
 (1) A case (Polarity of ( ++++) is indicated by a stripe.)
Rated voltage and capacitance (picofarad : pF) are indicated by symbols.  Capacitance is indicated in 3 digits.
The first and second digits are significant digits, and the third digit indicates the number of zeros after the
significant value in the unit of picofarad (pF) .
 (Indication example)
 (2) B2, C1, and E case (Polarity of ( ++++) is indicated by a stripe.)
Rated voltage and capacitance are indicated by symbols.  Just as A case, capacitance is indicated in picofarad
symbol in 3 digits.
 (Indication example)
35 V/0.68 µF
10 V/4.7 µF
V684
Positive
pole
Negative
pole
A475
Rated
voltage
4 V
 (0 G)
6.3 V
 (0 J)
10 V
 (1 A)
16 V
 (1 C)
20 V
 (1 D)
25 V
 (1 E)
35 V
 (1 V)
Symbol G J A C D E V